
LOT 11 OAKFIELD ACRES PHASE I.
ORB 702-632, 893-1630,
QCD 1010-1255.

BEAMSLEY PETER & HANNAH R/BEAMSLEY HANNAH R
P O BOX 371
LAKE CITY, FL 32056-0371

09-5S-16-03498-111
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0

442,761

1010/1255 3/19/2004 QC Q V 06 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

PETER BEAMSLEY

PETER J & HANNAH R 

0893/1630 12/15/1999 WD Q V 23,000
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GRANTEE:

VIOLANTE
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SALE:1:1: LOT 11, OAKFIELD ACRES UNIT 1

21647 SFR 811 03/22/2004

2008HX Base Yr

125 SW ENDICOTT WAY, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 19 COMMON BRK 100
Roof Structur 08 IRREGULAR 100
Roof Cover 07 CONC TILE 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 03 CONC FINSH 50
Interior Floo 15 HARDTILE 50
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2.5 100
Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100

Quality 07 07

0100 01 3,286 126.9730 142.21 467,302 2007 2007 0 0 0 18.00 82.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2008 Heated Area: 2816

BAS 2,409 100 2,409 280,919

FGR 812 55 447 52,126

FOP 78 30 23 2,682

FUS 407 100 407 47,461

3,706 3,286 383,188

BAS= N4 W6 N4 W2 N1  L3 U3  W8  D3 L3  S1 W19 S4 W13 S45 E14
N5 FOP= E13 N6 W13 S6$ N6 E13 S11 E14 N5 E13 N7 FGR= E28 N29
W28 S29$ N29$ PTR= N40 FUS= N6 E4 N4 W4 N7 W23 S17 E23$ S40$.
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1 0180 FPLC 1STRY 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 2,000.00 2,000.00 100 2007 2007 3 100 2,000

2 0031 BARN,MT AE 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2014 2014 3 100 2,900

4,900

1 0100 C SFR 100 A-1 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 50,000.00 50,000.00 50,000


